RFL530-SE LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 7
RFL530-SE LED
Description
Wall and pole mounted luminaire.

24 W
48 W
12 W
72 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 7
RFL530-SE LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
111-1046 LED-12/12W/2700K 1522 lm 12 W 80
111-0455 LED-12/12W/3000K 1626.9 lm 12 W 80
111-0414 LED-12/12W/4000K 1784.4 lm 12 W 80
111-1047 LED-12/24W/2700K 2692.3 lm 24 W 80
111-0275 LED-12/24W/3000K 2891.7 lm 24 W 80
111-0353 LED-12/24W/4000K 3091.2 lm 24 W 80
111-1048 LED-24/24W/2700K 3043.9 lm 24 W 80
111-0457 LED-24/24W/3000K 3253.8 lm 24 W 80
111-0415 LED-24/24W/4000K 3568.7 lm 24 W 80
111-1049 LED-24/48W/2700K 5384.6 lm 48 W 80
111-0277 LED-24/48W/3000K 5783.5 lm 48 W 80
111-0355 LED-24/48W/4000K 6182.3 lm 48 W 80
111-1050 LED-24/72W/2700K 8753.5 lm 72 W 80
111-1050-70 LED-24/72W/2700K 10034.5 lm 72 W 70
111-0908 LED-24/72W/3000K 9180.5 lm 72 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
111-0909 LED-24/72W/4000K 9607.5 lm 72 W 80
111-1051 LED-12/12W/2700K 1578.1 lm 12 W 80
111-0780 LED-12/12W/3000K 1687 lm 12 W 80
111-1052 LED-12/24W/2700K 2850.5 lm 24 W 80
111-0827 LED-12/24W/3000K 3061.6 lm 24 W 80